C
U
T
T
IN
G
5.1
1

T
T
IN
G
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5FA115302255024 T27  115x2.0 A36V-BF A36V-BF Inox COOL JOBBER 115 2.0 22.23 13,300 25
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium
D
H
T

T
T
IN
G
Product number Description Quality Shape
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5FA115102288024 T41 115x1.0 A60Z inox A60Z-BF Inox 115 1.0 22.23 13,300 50
5FA115252208024 T41 115x2.5 A30Z inox A30Z-BF Inox 115 2.5 22.23 13,300 25
5FA125102288024 T41 125x1.0 A60Z inox A60Z-BF Inox 125 1.0 22.23 12,200 50
5FA230192208024 T41 230x2.0 A46Z inox A46Z-BF Inox 230 2.0 22.23 6,600 25
5FA230252208024 T41 230x2.5 A30Z inox A30Z-BF Inox 230 2.5 22.23 6,600 25
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium        Aluminium         Cast material
T
H
D

T
T
IN
G
Product number Description Quality Shape
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5FA115102277024 T41 115x1.0 A60X inox A60X-BF Inox 115 1.0 22.23 13,300 50
5FA115162216024 T41 115x1.6 A46X inox A46X-BF Inox 115 1.6 22.23 13,300 50
5FA115202207024 T41 115x2.0 A36U inox A36U-BF Inox 115 2.0 22.23 13,300 25
5FA125102277024 T41 125x1.0 A60X inox A60X-BF Inox 125 1.0 22.23 12,200 50
5FA150162216024 T41 150x1.6 A46X inox A46X-BF Inox 150 1.6 22.23 10,200 25
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium        Aluminium         Cast material
Product number Description Quality Shape
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5FA115102201051 T41 115x1.0 A46T inox A46T-BF Inox 115 1.0 22.23 13,300 50
5FA230182212024 T41 230x1.9 A46T inox A46T-BF Inox 230 1.9 22.23 6,600 25
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Titanium
T
H
D

T
IN
G
11
Product number Description Quality Shape
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5FA100201615051 T41 100x2.0 A30V A30V-BF Steel 100 2.0 16.00 15,300 25
5FA115302215051 T41 115x2.5 A30V A30V-BF Steel 115 2.5 22.23 13,300 25
5FA125302215051 T41 125x2.5 A30V A30V-BF Steel 125 2.5 22.23 12,200 25
5FA178302218051 T41 180X2.0 A36U A36U-BF Steel 180 2.0 22.23 8,500 25
5FA230302218051 T41 230x3.0 A30V A30V-BF Steel 230 3.0 22.23 6,600 25
5FA230302215051 T41 230x3.0 A30V SP A30VSP-BF Steel 230 3.0 22.23 6,600 25
Recommended for:         Steel         Cast material
Product number Description Quality Shape
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5FA115302225051 T41 115x2.5 A30T A30T-BF Steel 115 2.5 22.23 13,300 25
5FA230182215024 T41 230x1.9 A46T A46T-BF Steel 230 1.9 22.23 6,600 25
5FA230302218151 T41 230x3.0 A30T A30T-BF Steel 230 3.0 22.23 6,600 25
Recommended for:         Steel         Cast material
T
H
D

T
IN
G
13
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5UA35038255518 T41 350x3.8 WA30R-BFI inox WA30R-BFI Inox 350 3.8 25.00 4,400 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium        Aluminium         Cast material
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5UA30026251024 T41 300x2.6 A36S-BF A36S-BF Steel 300 2.6 25.40 5,100/ 80 m/s 10
5UA30032250018 T41 300x3.2 A30P-BFI A30P-BFI Steel 300 3.2 25.40 5,100 / 80 m/s 10
5UA30032251018 T41 300x3.2 A30R-BF A30R-BF Steel 300 3.2 25.40 5,100/ 80 m/s 10
5UA30032400018 T41 300x3.2 A30P-BFI A30P-BFI Steel 300 3.2 40.00 5,100 / 80 m/s 10
5UA30032401018 T41 300x3.2 A30R-BF A30R-BF Steel 300 3.2 40.00 5,100/ 80 m/s 10
5UA35010025018 T41 350x10 A30P-BFI A30P-BF Steel 350 10 25.40 4,400 / 80 m/s 10
5UA35026251024 T41 350x2.6 A36S-BF A36S-BF Steel 350 2.6 25.40 4,400 / 80 m/s 10
5UA35032250018 T41 350x3.2 A30P-BFI A30P-BFI Steel 350 3.2 25.40 4,400 / 80 m/s 10
5UA35032251018 T41 350x3.2 A30R-BF A30R-BF Steel 350 3.2 25.40 4,400 / 80 m/s 10
5UA35032401018 T41 350x3.2 A30R-BF A30R-BF Steel 350 3.2 40.00 4,400 / 80 m/s 10
5UA40032251024 T41 400x3.2 A36S-BF A36S-BF Steel 400 3.2 25.40 3,800 / 80 m/s 10
5UA40040250018 T41 400x4.0 A30P-BFI A30P-BFI Steel 400 4.0 25.40 3,800/ 80 m/s 10
5UA40040251018 T41 400x4.0 A30R-BF A30R-BF Steel 400 4.0 25.40 3,800 / 80 m/s 10
5UA40040400018 T41 400x4.0 A30P-BFI A30P-BFI Steel 400 4.0 40.00 3,800 / 80 m/s 10
5UA40040401018 T41 400x4.0 A30R-BF A30R-BF Steel 400 4.0 40.00 3,800 / 80 m/s 10
5UA45040400018 T41 450x4.0 A30P-BFI A30P-BFI Steel 450 4.0 40.00 3,400 / 80 m/s 10
5UA45040401018 T41 450x4.0 A30R-BF A30R-BF Steel 450 4.0 40.00 3,400 / 80 m/s 10
5UA50040400018 T41 500x4.0 A30P-BFI A30P-BFI Steel 500 4.0 40.00 3,000 / 80 m/s 10
Recommended for:         Steel         Cast material
T
H
D

T
T
IN
G
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5JC5010085017 T41  50x1.0 A36S-BF Inox 50 1.0 8.0 30,600 100
5JC5020085017 T41  50x2.0 A36S-BF Inox 50 2.0 8.0 30,600 100
5JC7010085017 T41  70x1.0 A36S-BF Inox 70 1.0 8.0 19,100 100
5JC7030085017 T41  70x3.0 A36S-BF Inox 70 3.0 8.0 19,100 100
5JC8030105017 T41  80x3.0 A36S-BF Inox  80 3.0 10.0 19,100 100
5JG5060824024 T41  50x6.0 NK24QUBA15 Inox 50 6 8.0 19,000 100
5JG50121036024 T41  50x12.0 NK36QUBA15 Inox 50 12 10.0 19,000 100
5JG6513106524 T41  65x13.0 NK24QUBA15 Inox 65 13 10.0 14,600 100
5JG7613106524 T41  76x13.0 NK24QUBA15 Inox 76 13 10.0 12,500 100
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel
Jetflex cutting and grinding discs for machining Inox and steel
Product number Description
d

IN
G
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB350302502003  ASPHALT 350.3.25 DIA 350 10 3.2 25.4 4,300 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB350302500003  REINFORC CON 350.3.25 DIA 350 10 3.2 25.4 4,300 1
7DB450302501003 REINFORC CON 450.36.60 DIA 450 12 3.6 60.0 3,400 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
D
H
T

IN
G
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB115302201003 3STR 115.30.22 SEG DIA 115 7 1.8 22.23 13,200 1
7DB125302201003 3STR 125.30.22 SEG DIA 125 7 1.9 22.23 12,200 1
7DB180302201003 3STR 180.30.22 SEG DIA 180 7 2.2 22.23 8,400 1
7DB180302501003 3STR 180.30.25 SEG DIA 180 7 2.2 25.00 8,400 1
7DB230302201003 3STR 230.30.22 SEG DIA 230 7 2.4 22.23 6,600 1
7DB350302501003 3STR 350.30.25 SEG DIA 350 10 3.2 25.00 5,500 1
7DB400302501003 3STR 400.30.25 SEG DIA 400 10 3.6 25.00 4,800 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
D
H
T

IN
G
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB115302201103 2STR 115.30.22 SEG DIA 115 8 2.4 22.23 13,200 1
7DB230302201103 2STR 230.30.22 SEG DIA 230 8 2.4 22.23 6,600 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB115302201503 1STR 115.30.22 SEG DIA 115 8 2.0 22.23 13,200 1
7DB230302201503 1STR 230.30.22 SEG DIA 230 8 2.0 22.23 6,600 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
D
H
T

IN
G
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB115302202003 3STR 115.30.22 TRB DIA 115 7.0 1.9 22.23 13,200 1
7DB125302202003 3STR 125.30.22 TRB DIA 125 7.0 2.0 22.23 12,200 1
7DB180302202003 3STR 180.30.22 TRB DIA 180 7.0 2.2 22.23 8,400 1
7DB180302502003 3STR 180.30.25 TRB DIA 180 7.0 2.2 22.23 8,400 1
7DB230302202003 3STR 230.30.22 TRB DIA 230 7.5 2.6 22.23 6,600 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB115302202103 2STR 115.30.22 TRB DIA 115 7.0 1.9 22.23 13,200 1
7DB230302202103 2STR 230.30.22 TRB DIA 230 7.5 2.6 22.23 6,600 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
D
H X
T

IN
G
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB115302203003 3STR 115.30.22 CON DIA 115 6.5 1.8 22.23 13,200 1
7DB125302203003 3STR 125.30.22 CON DIA 125 6.5 1.9 22.23 12,200 1
7DB180302203003 3STR 180.30.22 CON DIA 180 6.5 2.0 22.23 8,400 1
7DB200302503003 3STR 200.30.25 CON DIA 200 7.0 2.2 25.4 7,600 1
7DB230302203003 3STR 230.30.22 CON DIA 230 5.0 2.4 22.23 6,600 1
7DB250302503003 3STR 250.30.25 CON DIA 250 7.0 2.4 25.4 6,100 1
7DB300302503003 3STR 300.30.25 CON DIA 300 7.0 3.0 25.4 6,100 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
D
H X
T

IN
G
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB115302203103 2STR 115.30.22 CON DIA 115 7.5 1.8 22.23 13,200 1
7DB230302203103 2STR 230.30.22 CON DIA 230 7.5 2.4 22.23 6,600 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
Product number Description
D
mm
Segment height X
mm
Segment width T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
7DB115302203503 1STR 115.30.22 CON DIA 115 7.5 1.8 22.23 13,200 1
7DB230302203503 1STR 115.30.22 CON DIA 125 7.5 2.4 22.23 6,600 1
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
D
H X